
Spinach, Tomato, Avocado & Fetta Toasty

Egg & Bacon Roll

Chicken Avocado Roll & Fries

Please let us know your food allergies & special dietary
requirements 

@the_moranghawthorn

THE MORANG 
C a f e  &  R e s t a u r a n t

Express Lunch Menu

Nachos 

Grilled Lamb Roll & Fries  

Chili Chicken Roll & Fries

Chicken Tacos & Garden Salad

Halloumi Tacos & Garden Salad

Ham, Tomato & Cheese Toasty

Lettuce & Relish

Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream  & Guacamole

Tomato, Spinach, Cheese

Tomato, Spinach, Mint & Yogurt

Tomato, Mayo & Chilli

Coleslaw, Relish, Cheese & Chilli mayo 

Coleslaw, Relish & Chilli mayo

$10 

$10 

$12 

$9 

$17 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 


